
 

 

Whitegate Nursery School Term dates 2026-27 
 

2026 Autumn term  
(1st September to 18th December)  

Tuesday 1st September 2026  Training day – school is closed to all 
children 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 
 

School reopens for existing pupils 
New pupils will be provided with individual 
visit and start dates 

Friday 23rd October 2026 School closes for half term 

Monday 2nd November 2026 Training day – school is closed to all 
children  

Tuesday 3rd November 2026 School reopens 

Thursday 17th December 2026 Nursery school closes for Christmas 
holidays 

Friday 18th December 2026 Training day – school is closed to all 
children  

 

2027 Spring term  
(4th January to 25th March)  

Monday 4th January 2026  School reopens for existing pupils 
New pupils will be provided with individual 
visit and start dates 

Friday 12th February 2027 School closes from half term 

Monday 22nd February 2027 School reopens 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Nursery school closes for Easter holidays 

 

2027 Summer term  
(12th April to 21st July)  

Monday 12th April 2027 Training day – school is closed to all 
children  

Tuesday 13th April 2027 
 

School reopens for existing pupils 
New pupils will be provided with individual 
visit and start dates 

Monday 3rd May 2027 Bank holiday 

Friday 28th May 2027 School closed for May half term 

Monday 7th June 2027 School reopens 

Tuesday 20th July 2027 Nursery school closes for the Summer 

Wednesday 21st July 2027 Training day – school is closed to all 
children  

 
Please note that Government funding is for either 15 or 30 hours per week over 38 weeks of 
the year 
 
 


